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Black Hawk 
Community 

College 

Wendy Bock Counselor bockw@bhc.edu (309) 796-5198 6600 34th Ave, Moline, IL  
61265 

 

Carl Sandburg 
College 

Autumn Scott Vice President of 
Student Development 

anscott@sandburg.edu 
 

(309) 341-5422 2400 Tom L Wilson Blvd  

City Colleges of 
Chicago:  Harold 

Washington 

Sushma Kher Director, Wellness 
Center 

skher1@ccc.edu (312) 553-5797   

City Colleges of 
Chicago:  Harry S. 

Truman 

Karen Caldwell-
Littleton 

 
Irene Aleman 

Clinical Counselor 
Director 

 
Wellness Center 

Coordinator 

kcaldwell-littleton@ccc.edu 
 
 

ialeman3@ccc.edu 

(773) 907-4045 
 
 

(773) 907-4786 

  

City Colleges of 
Chicago:  

Kennedy-King 

Dionne Gavin Clinical Director dgavin9@ccc.edu (773) 602-5280 
 

6301 S Halsted St.  

City Colleges of 
Chicago:  

Malcolm X 

Jenniffel 
Ramirez 

Clinical Director of 
Wellness Center 

mxcwellnesscenter@ccc.edu (312) 850-7122   

City Colleges of 
Chicago: Olive 

Harvey 

LaTia Lane Clinical Director, 
Wellness Center 

llane30@ccc.edu 
 

(773) 291-6207 
 

10001 S. Woodlawn Ave 
Chicago, IL 60628 

 
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City Colleges of 
Chicago:  Richard 

J. Daley 

Destinee 
Miguest 

Clinical Director of 
Wellness Center 

dmiguest3@ccc.edu (773) 838-7872 
 

7500 S. Pulaski Rd. Chicago, 
IL 60652 -Room 2316-B 

 

City Colleges of 
Chicago: Wilbur 

Wright 

Romell Murden-
Woldu 

 
Hoyam Tanon 

Dean of Student 
Services 

 
Clinical Director 

rmurden@ccc.edu 
 
 
- 

 
 
 

773-481-8634 

4300 N Narragansett Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60634 

 

College of 
DuPage 

Melissa 
Jankauski 

Program Manager-
Special Student 

Resources 

jankauskim@cod.edu (630) 942-2631   

College of Lake 
County 

Emily Borland Community Resource 
Advisor 

eborland1@clcillinois.edu (847) 543-2284   

Danville Area 
Community 

College 

LaTana Lillard Academic 
Advisor/Coordinator 

of Campus & 
Community Resources 

l.lillard@dacc.edu (217) 443-8748   

Elgin Community 
College 

Keith Schwartz Director of Financial 
Aid 

kschwartz@elgin.edu 
 

(847) 214-7432   

Frontier 
Community 

College 

Justn Young Coordinator of 
Financial Aid 

youngj11@iecc.edu (618) 847-9137   

Heartland 
Community 

College 

Jennifer Vieley Associate Director, 
Success Connections 

Jennifer.Vieley@heartland.edu (309) 268-8055   

mailto:rmurden@ccc.edu
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Highland 
Community 

College 

Beth Groshans Student Advisor Beth.Groshans@highland.edu (815) 599-3483   

Illinois Central 
College 

Ciara Trimble-
Roddy 

 Ciara.trimble-roddy@icc.edu    

Illinois Valley 
Community 

College 

Crystal Credi 
 
 

Ashlee 
Fitzpatrick 

Dean of Student 
Success 

 
Associate Director of 

Retention 

crystal_credi@ivcc.edu 
 
 

ashlee_fitzpatrick@ivcc.edu 

815-224-0380 
 
 

(815) 224-0621 

815 N. Orlando Smith Rd, 
CTC-220E,  

Oglesby, IL 61348 

 

John A. Logan 
College 

Donnie Winget 
 

Patricia 
Jaramillo-Hyson 

Manager of Counseling 
 

Student Success 
Navigator 

 

donaldwinget@jalc.edu 
 

patricia.hyson@jalc.edu 

(618) 985-2828 
Ext. 8030 

 
618-985-2828 

ext 8923 

700 Logan College Dr, 
Student Success Center 

C219, Carterville, IL 62918 

 

John Wood 
Community 

College 

Courtney Loos 
 

Care Coach 
 

celoos@jwcc.edu 
 

(217) 641-4301 1301 S 48th St, Quincy, IL 
62305 

 

 

Joliet Junior 
College 

Veronica 
Cabrera 

Supportive Services 
Coordinator 

vmascote@jjc.edu (815) 280-2829 1215 Houbolt Rd,  
Joliet, IL 60431 

 

Kankakee 
Community 

College 

Leslie Diaz Retention Success 
Navigator 

Ldiaz@kcc.edu (815) 802-8839 100 College Dr, Kankakee, IL 
60901 

 

Kaskaskia 
College 

Sarah 
Ratermann 

 sratermann@kaskaski.edu    

mailto:donaldwinget@jalc.edu
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Kishwaukee 
College 

Dariana Lee Director Student 
Success 

dlee2@kish.edu (815) 825-9738   

Lake Land 
College 

Tera Arnold Financial Aid Student 
Communication 

Specialist 

tarnold@lakelandcollege.edu (217) 234-5428   

Lewis and Clark 
Community 

College 

Alice Bunjan Coordinator 
Admissions, Records, 

and Recruitment 

abunjan@lc.edu (618) 468-2730   

Lincoln Land 
Community 

College 

Claire D. 
Heffron-

McKinney 

Student Success Coach 
II/House 

Liaison/Undocumente
d Student Contac 

claire.heffron-
mckinney@llcc.edu 

(217) 786-2591 LLCC 2nd Floor Millennium 
Center, Main Campus, 

Springfield 

 

Lincoln Trail 
College 

Krystle Riggle Director of Financial 
Aid 

rigglek@iecc.edu (618) 544-8657 11220 IL-1, Robinson, IL 
62454 

 

McHenry Valley 
College 

Sam Clifford Coordinator of Student 
Advocacy 

sclifford175@mchenry.edu (815) 455-8794 8900 US Highway 14  
Crystal Lake, IL 60012 

 

Moraine Valley 
Community 

College 

Teresa Hannon Counselor hannont@morainevalley.edu (708) 608-4193 Moraine Valley Community 
College   

9000 W. College Parkway, 
S202,  

Palos Hills, IL  60465 

 

Morton College Gabriela Mata Director of College 
Community 
Experience 

gabriela.mata@morton.edu (708) 656-8000   

Oakton 
Community 

College 

Malarie 
Marquez 

Senior Student Care 
Coordinator 

medwards@oakton.edu (847) 376-7247 1600 E Golf Road  
Des Plaines, IL 60016 

 
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Olney Central 
College 

Taryn Bunting Coordinator of 
Financial Aid 

buntingt@iecc.edu (618) 393-3495   

Parkland College Dawn 
Kamphaus 

Director of Financial 
Aid and Veteran 

Services 

dkamphaus@parkland.edu (217) 351-2575   

Prairie State 
College 

Shannon Word Faculty Counselor sword@prairiestate.edu (708) 709-3511   

Rend Lake 
College 

Sarah Draper Coordinator of Student 
Success and Wellness 

drapers@rlc.edu (618) 437-5321   

Richland 
Community 

College 

Allison 
Shuppara-Ooton 

Student Success Coach shuppara@richland.edu (217) 875-7783   

Rock Valley 
College 

Rose Goodloe Personal and Success 
Counselor 

r.goodloe@rockvalleycollege.edu (815) 921-4109   

Sauk Valley 
Community 

College 

Jennifer Hooker Clinical 
Therapist/Academic 

Advisor 

jennifer.j.hooker@svcc.edu (815) 835-6271 173 IL Rt 2, Dixon, IL  

Shawnee 
Community 

College 

Donna Price Mental Health 
Counselor/ 

Accessibility/ Advisor/ 
House Liaison/ 

Benefits Navigator 

donnap@shawneecc.edu (618) 634-3322 8364 SHAWNEE COLLEGE 
ROAD, ULLIN, IL 62992 

 

South Suburban 
College 

Alexandra 
Glumac 

Director, Multicultural 
Wellness Center 

aglumac@ssc.edu (708) 596-2000 
ext. 2393 

  

Southeastern 
Illinois College 

Brittany Warren Mental Health 
Counselor 

Brittany.warren@sic.edu 
 

(618) 252-5400   
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Spoon River 
College 

Lydia Perrilles Student Success Coach lydia.perrilles@src.edu (309) 833-6048   

Triton College Thomas Panas Director of Financial 
Aid 

thomaspanas@triton.edu (708) 456-0300   

Waubonsee 
Community 

College 

Evelyn Aviles-
Davis 

Bilingual 
Counselor/Professor 

eaviles-davis@waubonsee.edu (630) 466-7900 
ext. 4183 

18 S. River St, Aurora, IL 
60506 

 

 
 


